
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Ukupan
broj
dana

1

2 400 kV MREŽA 1 day Thu 16.08.07 Thu 16.08.07

3 1. DV 400 kV Mostar 4 - Sarajevo 10 5 days Mon 18.06.18 Fri 22.06.18

4 2. DV 400 kV Mostar 4 - Gacko (u terminu remonta 
TE Gacko)

5 days Mon 07.05.18 Fri 11.05.18

5 3. DV 400 kV Mostar 4 - Konjsko 10 days Mon 26.03.18 Fri 06.04.18

6 4. DV 400 kV Gacko - Trebinje 15 days Mon 23.04.18 Fri 11.05.18

7 5. DV 400 kV Trebinje - Podgorica 3 days Mon 09.04.18 Wed 11.04.18

8

9

10 220 kV MREŽA 1 day Thu 16.08.07 Thu 16.08.07

11  1. DV 220 kV RP Kakanj - RP Jablanica 5 days Mon 04.06.18 Fri 08.06.18

12  2. DV 220 kV RP Kakanj - HE Salakovac 5 days Mon 27.08.18 Fri 31.08.18

13  3. DV 220 kV RP Jablanica -HE Rama- Jajce 2 10 days Mon 25.06.18 Fri 06.07.18

14  4. DV 220 kV RP Mostar 3 - RP Jablanica 5 days Mon 03.09.18 Fri 07.09.18

15  5. DV 220 kV RP Jablanica - HE Grabovica 5 days Mon 02.07.18 Fri 06.07.18

16  6. DV 220 kV HE Grabovica - (RP Mo. 3 - RP Jabl.) 5 days Mon 03.09.18 Fri 07.09.18

17  7. DV 220 kV RP Jablanica - HE Rama I 5 days Mon 11.06.18 Fri 15.06.18

18  8. DV 220 kV RP Jablanica - HE Rama II 5 days Mon 18.06.18 Fri 22.06.18

19  9. DV 220 kV RP HE Salakovac - RP Mostar 3 5 days Mon 27.08.18 Fri 31.08.18

20 10. DV 220 kV RP Mostar 3 - Mostar 4/I 5 days Mon 05.03.18 Fri 09.03.18

21 11. DV 220 kV RP Mostar 3 - Mostar 4/II 5 days Mon 26.02.18 Fri 02.03.18

22 12. DV 220 kV RP Mostar 3 - Trebinje I 5 days Mon 21.05.18 Fri 25.05.18

23 13. DV 220 kV RP Mostar 3 - Trebinje II 5 days Mon 28.05.18 Fri 01.06.18

24 14. DV 220 kV RP Mostar 3 - EAL 5 days Mon 23.04.18 Fri 27.04.18

25 15. DV 220 kV Trebinje - HE Perućica 5 days Mon 11.06.18 Fri 15.06.18

26 16. DV 220 kV Trebinje - HE Dubrovnik I 2 days Thu 17.05.18 Fri 18.05.18

27 17. DV 220 kV Trebinje - HE Dubrovnik II (G2) 2 days Tue 25.09.18 Wed 26.09.18

28 18. DV 220 kV  Trebinje  - HE Trebinje 1 10 days Mon 24.09.18 Fri 05.10.18

29 19. DV 220 kV Mostar 4 - Zakučac 10 days Mon 12.03.18 Fri 23.03.18

30 20. DV 220 kV Mostar 4 - EAL 5 days Mon 14.05.18 Fri 18.05.18

31 21. DV 220 kV Mostar 4 - HEČ 1 5 days Mon 19.03.18 Fri 23.03.18

32 22. DV 220 kV Mostar 4 - HEČ 2 5 days Mon 26.03.18 Fri 30.03.18

33 23. DV 220 kV HE Rama - Posušje 23 days Wed 01.08.18 Fri 31.08.18

34

35 110 kV MREŽA 1 day? Thu 16.08.07 Thu 16.08.07

36  1. DV 110kV TS Hadžići - EVP  Konjic (SM 85 - SM 
125)

20 days Mon 03.09.18 Fri 28.09.18

37  2. DV 110kV EVP Konjic - TS Konjic 20 days Mon 03.09.18 Fri 28.09.18

38  3. DV 110kV TS Konjic - HE Jablanica 5 days Mon 03.09.18 Fri 07.09.18

39  4. DV 110kV TS Sarajevo 1 – HE Jablanica 2 I 3 10 days Mon 02.07.18 Fri 13.07.18

40  5. DV 110kV HE Jablanica – TS Jablanica 5 days Mon 13.08.18 Fri 17.08.18

41  6. DV 110kV HE Jablanica – TS Mostar 2 (od 108 
do MO1)

5 days Mon 08.10.18 Fri 12.10.18

42  7. DV 110kV HE Jablanica – TS Mostar 2 5 days Mon 08.10.18 Fri 12.10.18
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43  8. DV 110kV TS Mostar 1 – TS Mostar 2 23 days Mon 01.10.18 Wed 31.10.18

44  9. DV 110kV TS Mostar 2 – TS Stolac 22 days Thu 01.03.18 Fri 30.03.18

45 10. DV 110kV TS Mostar 2 – TS Nevesinje 23 days Mon 01.10.18 Wed 31.10.18

46 11. DV 110kV TS Jablanica – TS Prozor 23 days Wed 01.08.18 Fri 31.08.18

47 12. DV 110kV TS Mostar 1 – TS Čapljina – veza 
Mostar 1 Mostar 2

23 days Mon 01.10.18 Wed 31.10.18

48 13. DV 110kV Čapljina – Opuzen 5 days Mon 15.01.18 Fri 19.01.18

49 14. DV 110kV Opuzen – Neum 5 days Mon 22.01.18 Fri 26.01.18

50 15. DV 110kV  Neum – Ston 5 days Mon 05.02.18 Fri 09.02.18

51 16. DV 110kV Stolac – Bileća - -

52 17. DV 110kV TS Mostar 1 – HE Mostar (I) 5 days Mon 15.10.18 Fri 19.10.18

53 18. DV 110kV Čapljina  TS Stolac - TS Mostar 9 22 days Thu 01.03.18 Fri 30.03.18

54 19. DV 110kV Mostar 4 – Široki Brijeg 20 days Thu 01.02.18 Wed 28.02.18

55 20. DV 110kV Široki Brijeg – Grude 21 days Mon 02.04.18 Mon 30.04.18

56 21. DV 110kV Mostar 4 –  HE Mostarsko Blato 5 days Mon 22.01.18 Fri 26.01.18

57 22. DV 110kV HE Mostarsko Blato – Mostar 5 5 days Mon 05.11.18 Fri 09.11.18

58 23. DV 110kV Grude – Imotski 5 days Mon 01.10.18 Fri 05.10.18

59 24. DV 110kV Mostar 5 -  Mostar 7 22 days Thu 01.11.18 Fri 30.11.18

60 25. DV 110kV Mostar 1 – HE Mostar (II) 5 days Mon 22.10.18 Fri 26.10.18

61 26. DV 110kV Čitluk 2 – Ljubuški 22 days Thu 01.03.18 Fri 30.03.18

62 27. DV 110kV Mostar 1 – Mostar 4 20 days Thu 01.02.18 Wed 28.02.18

63 28. DV 110kV Čapljina – Ljubuški 20 days Thu 01.02.18 Wed 28.02.18

64 29. DV 110kV Grude – HE Peć Mlini 5 days Mon 30.07.18 Fri 03.08.18

65 30. DV 110kV Posušje – HE Peć Mlini 5 days Mon 06.08.18 Fri 10.08.18

66 31. DV 110kV Mostar 6 – RP Mostar 1 22 days Mon 01.10.18 Tue 30.10.18

67 32. DV 110kV Mostar 4 – Čitluk 20 days Thu 01.02.18 Wed 28.02.18

68 33. DV 110kV Mostar 1 – Jablanica (od SM108 do 
RPMO1)

5 days Mon 08.10.18 Fri 12.10.18

69 34. DV 110kV Posušje – Tomislavgrad 21 days Mon 02.04.18 Mon 30.04.18

70 35. DV 110kV Bugojno – Kupres 21 days Mon 02.07.18 Mon 30.07.18

71 36. DV 110kV Bugojno – G.Vakuf / Uskoplje 21 days Fri 01.06.18 Fri 29.06.18

72 37. DV 110kV Livno – Glamoć 21 days Fri 01.06.18 Fri 29.06.18

73 38. DV 110kV Tomislavgrad - Kupres 21 days Fri 01.06.18 Fri 29.06.18

74 39. DV 110kV Tomislavgrad – Prozor/Rama 21 days Fri 01.06.18 Fri 29.06.18

75 40. DV 110kV Tomislavgrad – Livno 21 days Fri 01.06.18 Fri 29.06.18

76 41. DV 110kV Prozor/Rama – G.Vakuf/Uskoplje 21 days Fri 01.06.18 Fri 29.06.18

77 42. DV 110kV Mostar 7 – Mostar 6 22 days Thu 01.11.18 Fri 30.11.18

78 43. DV 110kV Livno – Buško Blato 5 days Mon 11.06.18 Fri 15.06.18

79 44. DV 110kV Buško Blato - Peruča 21 days Mon 02.07.18 Mon 30.07.18

80 45. DV 110kV Buško Blato - Kraljevac 21 days Mon 02.07.18 Mon 30.07.18

81 46. DV 110kV Ljubuški - Vrgorac 5 days Mon 02.04.18 Fri 06.04.18

82 47. DV 110kV Gacko– Bileća ** 1 day Tue 03.04.18 Tue 03.04.18

83 48. DV 110kV Bileća– Trebinje 1 ** 2 days Mon 18.06.18 Tue 19.06.18

84 49. DV 110kV Trebinje 1– RP Trebinje ** 2 days Thu 26.04.18 Fri 27.04.18

85 50. DV 110kV Bileća– Nikšić ** 3 days Wed 06.06.18 Fri 08.06.18

86 51. DV 110kV Trebinje– Herceg Novi ** 4 days Mon 23.04.18 Thu 26.04.18

87 52. DV 110kV Trebinje– Komolac ** 2 days Thu 10.05.18 Fri 11.05.18
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88 53. DV 110kV Trebinje– Veličani** 4 days Wed 12.09.18 Sat 15.09.18

89 54. Čitluk - Čitluk 2 22 days? Thu 01.03.18 Fri 30.03.18
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